Contents

Part I

Part I1

General editor’s note
Introduction

Liberality and the university

Ambiguities in liberal education and the
problem of its content

Professor R. S. Peters

University of London Institute of Education

Liberality, neutrality and the modern
university

Professor Kenneth A. Strike

Cornell University

Student academic freedom and the
changing student/university relationships
Professor Romulo F. Magsino

Memorial University of Newfoundland

Students’ rights

From childhood to adulthood:
assigning rights and responsibilities
Professor Francis Schrag

University of Wisconsin

Compulsory education: a moral critique
Professor Leonard I. Krimerman

University of California

Berkeley

vii
X

22

36

61

79



vi

Contents
Part 111

6

Part IV

Part V

10

11

Autonomy, freedom and schooling

Autonomy as an aim of education
Professor Brian Crittenden
La Trobe University

Ambiguity and constraint in the
‘freedom’ of free schools

Professor David Nyberg

State University of New York at Buffalo

Equality and pluralism

Cultural diversity and education
Professor Richard Pratte
Ohio State University

Equality of educational opportunity
Professor Robert H. Ennis
University of Illinois

Technology and work

Technology and educational values
Professor H. S. Broudy
University of Illinois

Career education and the
pathologies of work
Professor Thomas F. Green
Syracuse University

Index

105

127

147

168

193

211

223





