Contents

	General editor's note Introduction	vii ix
Part I	Liberality and the university	
1	Ambiguities in liberal education and the problem of its content Professor R. S. Peters University of London Institute of Education	3
2	Liberality, neutrality and the modern university Professor Kenneth A. Strike Cornell University	22
3	Student academic freedom and the changing student/university relationships Professor Romulo F. Magsino Memorial University of Newfoundland	36
Part II	Students' rights	
4	From childhood to adulthood: assigning rights and responsibilities Professor Francis Schrag University of Wisconsin	61
5	Compulsory education: a moral critique Professor Leonard I. Krimerman University of California Berkeley	79
		v

Part III Autonomy, freedom and schooling

6	Autonomy as an aim of education Professor Brian Crittenden La Trobe University	105
7	Ambiguity and constraint in the 'freedom' of free schools Professor David Nyberg State University of New York at Buffalo	127
Part IV	Equality and pluralism	
8	Cultural diversity and education Professor Richard Pratte Ohio State University	147
9	Equality of educational opportunity Professor Robert H. Ennis University of Illinois	168
Part V	Technology and work	
10	Technology and educational values Professor H. S. Broudy University of Illinois	193
11	Career education and the pathologies of work Professor Thomas F. Green Syracuse University	211
	Index	223